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1 Pieter

2 Ron

3 Age

4 Marcel

5 Leo

6 Jaap

7 Dennis

8 Chris

9 Danny
10 Govert
11 Maarten
12 Jan

13 Hennie
14 Piet
15 Piet
16 Gerrit
17 Peter
18 Jan

19 Gerrit
20 Toon
21 Ruud
22 Ger
23 Raymond
24 Rob
25 Jan
26 Harry
27 Bertus
28 René
29 Henk
30 Jerry
31 Harry
32 Dedde
33 Ton
34 Emile
35 Ben
36 Ben
37 Koos
38 Marcel
39 Miranda
40 Sjaak
41 Eddie
42 Ton
43 Elly
44 Kees
45 Arie
46 Teun
47 Willem
48 Peter
49 Frank
50 Peter
51 Jan
52 Jan
53 Ron
54 Jan
55 Jeannette

van

van der

van der

van

van der
van

van der
van

van

van der

van
van

van de

van
de
van

de

van der
de

van
van

Raalte
Robesin
Salverda
Troost
Sluis
Westhoeve
Klein
Peterse
Croese
Matser
Sluis
Hahn Sr.
Bruggen
Twigt
Weegen
Bodegom
Tilmans
Bon
Ketting
Wolf
Stolp
Engelman
Korving
Visser
Voort
Gogh
Beckers
Sassen
Boer
Huisman
Rooij
Wolthof
Paans
Plaat
Kelly

Mil
Wensveen
Bijvelds
Meijden
Roelse
Deurholt
Geluk

Mil

Bruin
Pelt

Mol

Neef
Sluis

Wilt
Turenhout
Adrichem
Kikkert
Greve
Hahn
Matser

11-mrt 17-mrt 25-mrt

12
10

12
10

10
10

12

7-apr

12
10

10
12

10
12

15-apr 21-apr 29-apr

12
10

10

10

12

12

10

12

12
12
12

12
12

12

12

12

12

12

12

10

12

12

12

12

12
12

12

5-mei

10

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

10

10
12

26-mei

12

12

10

12

10

12

12
12

10

3-jun

12

9jun  24-un  A4D

12
12
12
12

12
12

12

12

12

12

20

20
20

20

20

20

20

20
20

20

7-jul

12

12

12

12

12

12

10

12

12

215ul

12

12
12

12
12

29-jul

12
12

12

12

12

12

11-aug 19-aug

12

12
12

12
12

F3D

12

12

12

12

12

12

8-sep 15-sep 30-sep 7-okt Totaal

12

12

12

12

10

12
12

12

12

12

12

12

12
12

12

12

12

12

10

10

12

12

10
10

12
12

10
12

260
260
252
224
204
204
200
192
180
176
176
172
168
168
161
156
154
144
144
142
134
132
132
132
132
130
120
120
116
112
110
108
106
106
100




Puntenklassement 11-mrt 17-mrt 25-mrt  7-apr 15-apr 21-apr 29-apr 5-mei 26-mei 3-jun  9-jun 24-jun A4D 7-jul 21-jul 29-jul 11-aug 19-aug F3D  8-sep 15-sep 30-sep 7-okt Totaal

56 Jelle Offringa 12 12 12 12 12 60
57 Frans Somers 12 12 12 12 12 60
58 Andre Polak 10 12 12 12 12 58
59 Ann Tilmans 12 12 10 12 12 58
60 Rob vander Vliet 10 12 12 12 12 58
61 Gert Kleinherenbrink 12 20 12 12 56
62 Pieter Kerkhof 12 12 5 12 12 53
63 Herman Stubbe 10 10 10 10 10 50
64 Kees Besters 12 12 12 12 48
65 Jan van Eijsden 12 12 12 12 48
66 Gijs Gijsbertsen 12 12 12 12 48
67 Frank Boelema 10 12 12 12 46
68 Peter Kok de 10 12 12 12 46
69 Aad vander Linden 10 12 12 12 46
70 Peter Snijder 10 12 12 12 46
71 Peter Croese 10 12 12 10 44
72 Jaap de Jong 10 10 10 10 40
73 Willem Arends 12 12 12 36
74 Nico Boshoven 12 12 12 36
75 Piet Lodder 12 12 12 36
76 Marcel Middelburg 12 12 12 36
77 Jan van Opijnen 12 12 12 36
78 Arne Zevenbergen 12 12 10 34
79 Aad t Hart 10 10 12 32
80 Sven van Rosmalen 20 12 32
81 Sara van Gent 10 10 10 30
82 Jose Serraarens 10 10 10 30
83 Theo Serraarens 10 10 10 30
84 Aad van de Steenhoven 10 10 10 30
85 Leo Boer 12 12 24
86 Bert Boutkan 12 12 24
87 Jaap Visser 12 12 24
88 John van Viiet 12 12 24
89 Arie van Wijk 12 12 24
90 Piet vanden Engel 10 12 22
91 Peter van Gaans 10 12 22
92 Cindy Matser 12 10 22
93 Henk Stander 10 12 22
94 Marcel vander  Vlugt 10 12 22
95 Arwin vanden Berg 10 10 20
96 Hanko van Emst 10 10 20
97 Anneke Koetje 10 10 20
98 Harm van Tooren 10 10 20
99 Peter van Gend 12 12
100 Fred van de Hor 12 12
101 Wim Kaptein 12 12
102 Lesier de Klerk 12 12
103 Jan van Leenen 12 12
104 Peter vander  Meijden 12 12
105 Han Mellaard 12 12
106 Koos Seesing 12 12
107 Kees de Vogel 12 12
108 Peter van Vuuren 12 12
109 Helmut Baier 10 10

110 Hans Blok 10 10
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111 Bram
112 Martin
113 Peter
114 Peter
115 L

116 Wilco
117 Jeffrey
118 Jeroen
119 Jaap
120 Paul
121 Susilla
122 Lourens
123 Geert
124 Roelant
125 Dirk
126 Leo
127 Piet
128 Coen
129 Henk
130 Rene
131 Edgar
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